(ﬁgﬁﬁmt Tournament Results: SEC Conference Championship

SEC Conference Championship
Sealdand GC-Seaside Cs.Sea | dand, GA
Tournament Dates: 04/21 - 04/24, 2017

Par: 70 70 70
Yardage: 7005 7005 7005 Both

___ -
-1Vanderb|ItUn|v 829 -

2 Texas A&M University 273 _ 280 835 -5

3 LSU 278 284 275 837 -3

4 Florida, U. of 269 289 280 838 -2

5 South Carolina 283 286 280 849 +9

6 Alabama, U. of 275 288 288 851 +11

T 7 Missouri 284 [ 219 280 852 +12

T7 OleMiss 282 290 280 852 +12

T 9 Auburn University 278 287 291 856 +16

T9 Georgia, U. of 291 289 276 856 +16

11 Kentucky, U. of 292 289 276 857 +17

12 Arkansas, U. of 299 202 [ 268 859 +19

13 Tennessee, Univ. of 301 294 279 874 +34

14 Mississippi St. U. 298 298 281 877 +37

1 Algandro Tosti Florida 200 -10

T 1 Patrick Martin Vanderbilt 66 200 -10
T 3 Braden Thornberry ~ Ole Miss 69 | 66 69 204 -6
T 3 Chandler Phillips TexasA&M 67 70 67 204 -6
T5 Cameron Champ Texas A&M 66 71 68 205 -5
T5 Greyson Sigg Georgia 71 _ 68 205 -5
T 7 LuisGagne LSU 69 68 69 206 -4
T 7 Tanapat Pichaikool ~ Miss. St. 70 71 65 206 -4
T 9 Keenan Huskey S Carolina 69 70 68 207 -3
T9 Sam Burns LSU 69 72 66 207 -3
11 DavisRiley Alabama 66 72 70 208 -2
12 Theo Humphr Vanderbilt 70 73 66 209 -1
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Mason Overstreet
Rory Franssen
Sam Horsfield
Hayden Buckley
Jamie Wilson
Gordon Neale
Lorenzo Scalise
Matt Gilchrest
Tyler McDaniel
Will Gordon
Brandon Smith
Cooper Musselman
Scott Stevens
Trace Crowe

Eric Ricard

John Augenstein
Josh Sedeno

Juan Carlos Serrano
Kerry Sweeney
Trevor Phillips
Euan Walker
Fred Allen Meyer
Matthias Schwab
Andrew Paysse
Ben Wolcott
Jonathan Hardee
Lee Hodges
Spencer Ralston
Jovan Rebula
Luis Garza
Alvaro Ortiz
Jacob Solomon
Josh Seiple

Linus Lilliedahl
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T 48
T48
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 53
T 53
T 53
56
T57
T57
T57
60
T61
T61
63
T64
T64
T64
67
68
69
70

43 Philip Barbaree
Brandon Pierce
Dan Erickson
Jorge Garcia

Ross Bell

Stephe Stallings Jr.
CharlesKim
TyeWaller

Will Miles

Lukas Euler
Brayden Garrison
Jackson Dick
Trevor Ullestad
Steven Setterstrom
Noah West

Will Long

Andy Zhang

Rhys Nevin-Wharton
Ryan Stachler
Taylor Grant

Jack Larkin

Dylan Naidoo
Nolan Ray

Garrett Johnson

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 7206 7283 7111 72.00
Rounds Below Par: 18 11 25 54
Rounds Even Par: 10 9 7 26
Rounds Above Par: 42 50 38 130
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